fﬂ‘]ﬁ#‘f-ﬂ]ﬂ@ﬂﬂﬁ%h
BREE 2002 BMAERLRE




KSR - 1984 SERSUE
1991 EITTEMIREEEE -
1991 EEPSFERES gl "

EAnHYANER

BT 2002 BFAET







E : 1088

1991
1998
1598
1999
2001

: 1996
1998
1999
1999

% + 1998

1999
1999
1999
2000
2001

B & EENE A BREMAER
%ﬁﬁ: EiTHEES
EfTRIATRATEZE

e BN
EREFRNEATEREERRIFHED
A EEE I

RLEZER
EEASELEM
SEABEMKEER

EHILEZE ABBMRIMERE

ENHERERE _EEEEE SRR

k%ﬁﬁﬁﬁF
ibHRILNERSEERIEER

%ﬁﬁﬁ%%hw

=L E

FEFH EEEEMETEPabeT Ton de UruguayhsiE

E T A B E M EE#IICorredor Verde del GuadiamariE



b
bt

I

7 R0
21*29cm

2001




B

7 : 1989

1990
1994
1999
2001

: 1999

BRI el AR TREE
EaaNEMYEES
S AWR=F PN - SR e

DIVE-£: 5N F

ﬁﬁ"'i%ﬁﬁ{ﬁ ‘tfﬂi

=3¢ elaalllh

A CERRE




A= 21*29cm 2001 #K - 3= -~ RIS

B B R——-C




H

15F 2000



1959
1978
1979
1982

1992
1995
1969

FROEEEEM

FEBERSPAEEE—F
SINERFREENERE

ERERETARE
EHAREHTAZE

PR B E R

POACH R

(ESREM=EN)

( SHEBREENZE
PRETEMERGE (SHHTHFT)

HTIEX b FEEEE

[T 200

5 B
< [l

BE

=]

3
/







[ Z=TX ]

&R ¢ 1968 FREER
1991 %%ﬁ%%fr*r ENEEZB B HER
1991 EE—EHEIEEIEEINEE
1991 {EERedtiRELLE
1999 iﬁf“jn%%/ EEEELBERETEEE
2000 TEHNEH L —FORMISABEZEEARE | - BHE/AEE







AR L}
L RURLRA T B

il




BEKBENREE

POl ARERNI S KBERIE LIRS
FRERMFEEEEFIN “EL POZO™ UNHEE
SitiEEZEMRILMERE
EEmbRILER

=Rl VEOE=)=E AN
EEMRLLENEFNERRE
StHERNZAZTEERERE
it bERAEERRE







HERE : 19604
BERELITIENE B IREEHEBRA
RS IR EsHE/ e EE R
itEREEEEEM







E[RIEER] BRINSER







FETRBL TR SRE B 1 A
T =EFERAEE
TEIEEOULs L:nmrw [,.:J an -m"TJ [ ¥ E] 0Ssoml

&

Sl\EL
B DS Honor Award &
£ E8ZHonor Award f:‘-jh:‘;&.*
xcellent Design Award [
EIRRE
BEEIENZHEEYEE

feStreamtine) SibtHEr
--d I?-esiqn Award H"I‘_aD"eam‘andJ Eﬂ?tUL“qﬂa'i'-\“fEEE

FLiving

ELE IREE







AERE - 1970 ERTMILE
1989 EARZEZE
1094  FBRNRFTTIENEEEHCR
E B #5 h< HR R E







HERE Bl IEENKE
HeEEIESF







RN ESSH

Solo Exhibitions

2000 Painfing; Exchange Grant Gallery Soho, New York

1997 Painting: Inside Out Gallery 456 Soho, New York

1994 Painting: Through Logic 80 Washington E. Gallery New York, NY
1993 Painting: Pass Rosenberg Gallery New York, NY

Selected Group Exhibitions

2002 Painting Grant Gallery Soho, NY

2001 Painting Amerasia Bank Art Gallery Queens, NY

1999 Painting Lower Manhattan Cultural Council New York, NY
1999 Painting Grant Gallery Soho, NY

1998 Painting Right Bank Gallery Brooklyn, NY

1996 Drawing: Inside OutPace University Gallery New York, NY
1995 Painting: Dessert Virginia Gallery Long Island, NY

1993 Painting Rosenberg Gallery New York, NY

Education
1993 M.A. New York University New York, U.S.A
1992 BFA, EHTIE
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